Video - FLEXIDOME IP outdoor 5000i
FLEXIDOME IP outdoor 5000i
H.265
u Easy to install with auto zoom/focus lens,
wizard and pre-configured modes
u Fully configurable H.265 multi-streaming
u 5MP resolution with image quality up to 30 fps
for highly detailed images

protection
IK10
Ordering information
NDE-5503-A Fixed dome 5MP HDR 3-10mm auto IP66
Vandal-resistant IP dome cameras for outdoor MP
surveillance with H.265 and Essential Video Analytics.
Fixed dome 5MP HDR 3-10mm auto IP66.
Order number NDE-5503-A | F.01U.379.282
F.01U.316.662 F.01U.379.290 F.01U.364.643
NDE-5503-AL Fixed dome 5MP HDR 3-10mm auto IP66
Vandal-resistant IP dome camera for outdoor MP
surveillance with H.265, Essential Video Analytics and
integrated infrared.
Fixed dome 5MP HDR 3-10mm auto IP66.
Order number NDE-5503-AL | F.01U.316.787
F.01U.379.291 F.01U.379.283 F.01U.364.644
Accessories
BUB-TIN-FDO Bubble, tinted, outdoor
Tinted polycarbonate bubble for dome camera.
Outdoor
Order number BUB-TIN-FDO | F.01U.319.960
BUB-CLR-FDO Bubble, clear, outdoor
Clear polycarbonate bubble for dome camera
Outdoor
Order number BUB-CLR-FDO | F.01U.319.962
Video - FLEXIDOME IP outdoor 5000i 8 | 8
NDA-5030-PIP Pendant interface plate NDE-4/5000
Pendant interface plate for outdoor FLEXIDOME 4000i /
5000i.
Order number NDA-5030-PIP | F.01U.324.951
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Universal wall mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-WMT | F.01U.324.939
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-PMAS Pole mount adapter small
Pole mount adapter small
Universal pole mount adapter, white; small.
Order number NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension, 20" (50cm)
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-PSMB Pendant wall/ceiling mount SMB
Surface mount box (SMB) for wall mount or pipe mount.
Order number NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942
NBN-MCSMB-03M Cable, SMB to BNC, camera-cable,
0.3m
0.3 m (1 ft) analog cable, SMB (female) to BNC (female)
to connect camera to coaxial cable
Order number NBN-MCSMB-03M | F.01U.291.564
NBN-MCSMB-30M Cable, SMB to BNC, camera-
monitor/DVR
3 m (9 ft) analog cable, SMB (female) to BNC (male) to
connect camera to monitor or DVR
Order number NBN-MCSMB-30M | F.01U.291.565
NDN-IOC-30M Cable, IP66 certified, waterproof
An IP66 certified cable for easy waterproof installation
Order number NDN-IOC-30M | F.01U.313.565
NDA-LWMT-DOME Wall mount, L-shaped, for dome
camera
Sturdy wall L-shaped bracket for dome cameras
Order number NDA-LWMT-DOME | F.01U.303.767
NDA-ADT4S-MINDOME Surface mount box for dome
camera
Surface mount box (Ø145 mm / Ø5.71 in) for dome
cameras (for indoor camera variant, use together with
NDA-ADTVEZ-DOME).
Order number NDA-ADT4S-MINDOME | F.01U.285.200
NDA-FMT-DOME Inceiling flush mount for dome
camera
In-ceiling flush mounting kit for dome cameras
(Ø157 mm)